
6/17/24, 12:28 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10951259 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10951259

Procuring Entity CITY OF LAOAG, ILOCOS NORTE

Title Purchase of supplies and materials for the conduct of Training on Gourmet Bagoong and
for product development Sugarcane Producers of Laoag C ity

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-011R

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Shopping -
Ordinary/Regular Office
Supplies & Equipment (Sec.
52.1.b)

Classification: Goods

Category: General Merchandise

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 154,950.00 

Delivery Period: 20 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Rodaline Barroga Domingo
Agricultural Technologist
Laoag C ity Hall
Laoag C ity
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2900
63-77-7720001 Ext.248

rodalinedomingo@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 14/06/2024

Last Updated / Time 14/06/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 18/06/2024 13:30 PM

Description
 
Item No. Qty. Unit of Issue ITEM DESCRIPTION
1 10 pcs Funnel
-made from stainless steel
-size: 12 cm dia
2 1 pc Talyasi
-size: 26 in (dia)
3 2 pcs Heavy Duty Bucket Pail\
-made from stainless steel
-Capacity: 10L
4 1 unit Vaccum Sealer Machine
-Size: 35x14.7x6.7cm
-Color: White
-Weight: 1.2 kg
-Rated Voltage: 220V
-Rated Power: 110W
-Vaccum Sealing time: 10-25 s
5 7 packs Vaccum Bags @ 100pcs/pack
-20cm x 30 cm
-BPA free
6 100 pcs C lear Glass Wine Bottle w/ cap

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


6/17/24, 12:28 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10951259 2/2

-Capacity: 750ml
-Cap made from plastic
7 50 pcs Glass Bottle w/ cap
-Capacity: 350ml
8 200 kgs Galunggong Fish
-Fresh & good quality
9 20 pcs Drum with Lid and handle
-Thick and durable palstic
-Capacity: 40L
10 20 pcs Basin
-Size: 21 inches
11 400 pcs Glass Bottle w/ cap (wide mouth)
-ideal for storing food
-size: 280ml
12 50 bottles Plastic Bottle w/ lid 1L
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service
Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 General Merchandise For use in the conduct of training on
Gourmet Bagoong

1 Lot 154,950.00

Created by Rhonaline Joy B Agaran

Date Created 13/06/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004,2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights
reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

